
Name Title Location Office Cell Email Office Address
Sanchez, Ruben AFM/LM Roswell FO 575-627-0250 575-910-8669 rjsanche@blm.gov 2909 West 2nd Street, Roswell NM 882014
Hoskinson Sr., Robert E. Lead PET Roswell FO 575-627-0218 575-361-0106 rhoskins@blm.gov 2909 West 2nd Street, Roswell NM 882014

Tryon, Steve Field Manager Tulsa FO 918-621-4102 918-633-4053 stryon@blm.gov 7906 E. 33rd Street, Suite 101, Tulsa, OK 74145
George, William R. AFM Minerals (acting) Tulsa FO 918-621-4111 918-629-7093 wrgeorge@blm.gov 7906 E. 33rd Street, Suite 101, Tulsa, OK 74145
Mason, James PE Tulsa FO 918-621-4112 918-625-3293 jmason@blm.gov 7906 E. 33rd Street, Suite 101, Tulsa, OK 74145
Ashley, James (Jim) PE Tulsa FO 918-621-4141 jashley@blm.gov 7906 E. 33rd Street, Suite 101, Tulsa, OK 74145

Salyers, Troy PE Farmington FO 505-564-7600 ext. 7743 tsalyers@blm.gov 6251 College Blvd. Ste. A, Farmington, NM 87402

Caffey, Stephen Approving official for HF APDs Carlsbad FO 575-234-5925 575-651-5800 scaffey@blm.gov 620 E. Greene St., Carlsbad, NM 88220
Whitlock, Duncan Contact for HF APD Progresss Carlsbad FO 575-234-5926 575-361-2630 620 E. Greene St., Carlsbad, NM 88220
Fernandez, Edward PE Carlsbad FO 575-234-2220 efernand@blm.gov 620 E. Greene St., Carlsbad, NM 88220
Rennick, Kenneth PE Carlsbad FO 575-234-5964 krennick@blm.gov 620 E. Greene St., Carlsbad, NM 88220
Sanchez, Jennifer PE Carlsbad FO 575-234-6237 j1sanchez@blm.gov 620 E. Greene St., Carlsbad, NM 88220
Walls, Chris PE Carlsbad FO 575-234-2234 575-706-2779 cwalls@blm.gov 620 E. Greene St., Carlsbad, NM 88220
Herrell, Dave For general information Carlsbad FO 575-234-2229 575-706-2783 dherrell@blm.gov 620 E. Greene St., Carlsbad, NM 88220
Brumley, Adrienne PE New Mexico State Office 505-95-2140 505-301-3350 abrumley@blm.gov 301 Dinosaur Tr., Santa Fe, NM  87508
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